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VBET League
2021/22 16th round, Match #123

Monday, 29.11.2021, 19:30, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 12°C. Spectators: 869

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

0 : 1

«Zoria» Luhansk

31 Bilyk Oleh
4 Babohlo Vladyslav
8 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
10 Tretiakov Maksym
11 Miroshnichenko Denys
16 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
17 Kozhushko Oleh
27 Demchenko Oleksandr
29 Tsurikov Andriy
90 Dubra Kaspars (C)
99 Ustymenko Denys

Substitutes
1 Horokh Valentyn
2 Melnyk Oleksandr
9 Spinelli Сlaudio Paul
14 Buhal Hlib
20 Kyriukhantsev Ihor
23 Odariuk Volodymyr
30 Kopyna Yurii
70 Novikov Andrii

Coach
Hura Yurii

53 Matsapura Dmytro
45 Favorov Denys
15 Vernydub Vitaliy (C)
32 Imerekov Maksym
6 Junior Reis
4 Cvek Lovro
29 Nazaryna Yehor
23 Buletsa Serhii
11 Gladkyy Oleksandr
9 Shahab
90 Allakhiar

Substitutes
36 Zhylkin Anton
5 A. Rufati
74 Snurnitsyn Ihor
19 Alibekov Akhmed
28 Gromov Artem
68 Сristian D.
34 Nahnoinyi Denys
83 Smiian Maksym
47 O. Frimponh

Coach
Skrypnyk Viktor

Referee:
Monzul Kateryna
Assistant 1:
Hrushko Svitlana
Assistant 2:
Striletska Maryna
4th Official:
Romaniuk Anastasia
Referee Observer:
Shvetsov Viktor

VAR Referee:
Kopievskii Viktor
VAR Referee Assistant:
Berkut Oleksandr
VAR Referee Observer:
Pokidko Ihor
Delegate:
Prokopovych Hennadii
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VBET League, 2021/22, 16th round, Match #123
Monday, 29.11.2021, 19:30, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 12°C. Spectators: 869

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 0 : 1 «Zoria» Luhansk
17' 32 Imerekov Maksym

27 Demchenko Oleksandr
9 Spinelli Сlaudio Paul 46'

10 Tretiakov Maksym
23 Odariuk Volodymyr 57'

10 Tretiakov Maksym 57'

58' 90 Allakhiar

16 Dryshliuk Kyrylo 64'

99 Ustymenko Denys
20 Kyriukhantsev Ihor 68'

70' 6 Junior Reis

80' 23 Buletsa Serhii
68 Сristian D.

80' 9 Shahab
28 Gromov Artem

8 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
30 Kopyna Yurii 83'

17 Kozhushko Oleh
70 Novikov Andrii 83'
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